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Junior World Champ' Best: ITA Italy Plovdiv (BUL)  2012 World Champ'ships 5:35.93

World Best Time: CAN Canada Lucerne (SUI)  2012 World Cup 5:19.35

World Champion: GER Germany Trakai, Lithuania (LTU)  2013 World Champ'ships 7:39.96

Rank Lane
Cntry
Code

Name 500m 1000m 1500m 2000m
Final
Rank

1 6 GER (b)

(2)

(3)

(4)

(5)

(6)

(7)

(s)

(c)

BLANKENBURG Nick

SCHIRRMACHER Janek

RENTZ Johannes

NONNAST Philipp

WAHMHOFF Johann

LESKE Marc

VOLLMER Alexander

WOLLSCHLAEGER David

ACOSTA DOMINGUEZ Mario

1:29.35 (1) 3:04.48 (1) 4:42.58 (1) 6:15.61

1:35.13 (2) 1:38.10 (2) 1:33.03 (1)

(1)

2 5 NED (b)

(2)

(3)

(4)

(5)

(6)

(7)

(s)

(c)

TWELLAAR Melvin

OORTWIJN Jeroen

DE JONG Jaap

VAN DEN HERIK Koen

HURKMANS Maarten

VAN DORP Simon

VAN BROEKHUIZEN Roel

PONSEN Max

PONSEN Just

1:31.16 (2) 3:05.41 (2) 4:44.18 (2) 6:18.32

1:34.25 (1) 1:38.77 (3) 1:34.14 (2)

1.81 0.93 1.60 2.71

(2)

3 4 ITA (b)

(2)

(3)

(4)

(5)

(6)

(7)

(s)

(c)

MAGER Riccardo

PERETTI Riccardo

PIFFARETTI Alessandro

GIULIVO Raffele

CALABRESE Leonardo

TETTAMANTI Simone

PIETRA CAPRINA Leonardo

MUCCINI Neri

MANCUSI Niccolo

1:32.03 (5) 3:07.93 (3) 4:45.98 (3) 6:21.64

1:35.90 (3) 1:38.05 (1) 1:35.66 (3)

2.68 3.45 3.40 6.03

(3)
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4 1 GBR (b)

(2)

(3)

(4)

(5)

(6)

(7)

(s)

(c)

TUSTIN Liam

PEARCE George

BARAKAT Alexander

ALDRIDGE Matthew

LAMBE Henry

CLARKE James

TOWERS Luke

ENGLAND William

GASS Alexander

1:31.25 (3) 3:09.81 (4) 4:52.27 (4) 6:32.75

1:38.56 (4) 1:42.46 (4) 1:40.48 (6)

1.90 5.33 9.69 17.14

(4)

5 2 FRA (b)

(2)

(3)

(4)

(5)

(6)

(7)

(s)

(c)

LEROY Axel

DEMANGE Mathieu

GILBERT Nicolas

TURLAN Guillaume

TURLAN Thibaud

DROISSART Louis

DOUMIC Robinson

GODE Hadrien

THORINEAU Marc

1:32.73 (6) 3:12.87 (6) 4:56.57 (6) 6:35.19

1:40.14 (6) 1:43.70 (5) 1:38.62 (4)

3.38 8.39 13.99 19.58

(5)

6 3 ESP (b)

(2)

(3)

(4)

(5)

(6)

(7)

(s)

(c)

HERMOSO MORENO Pablo

PEREZ FERNANDEZ Gonzalo

GAVILAN ESPINOS Yago

JOFRE I SENCIALES Jordi

RIFI CARBO Ismael

ELIAS BELTRI Andreu

LLABONA RUIZ Fernando

CONDE ROMERO Rodrigo

GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ Manuel

1:31.59 (4) 3:11.50 (5) 4:56.05 (5) 6:35.49

1:39.91 (5) 1:44.55 (6) 1:39.44 (5)

2.24 7.02 13.47 19.88

(6)

LEGEND

(2)-(7) seat b bow c cox s stroke

F Final
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